Marine Systems Australia Pty Ltd
All prices exclude GST and are subject to change
All business undertaken in accordance with our standard terms and conditions of trade
Effective September 2009
Marine Systems Australia Pty Ltd 2009
    COPYRIGHT 2009
CAMLOCKS,
CLAMPS,COUPLINGS & SEA

SURVEY APPROVED  (POLISHED)
Bronze Scoops
Type Code Dimensions List Price
Rose Strainer IS20008 55 x 55 x 25 33.55
Mini Scoop IS20003 85 x 58 x 25 58.30
Small Scoop IS20001 150 x 85 x 35 82.85
Medium Scoop IS20002 150 x 130 x 40 147.75
Large Scoop IS20004 175 x 160 x 65 204.30
Dimensions are Internal Measurements
Rose Strainer IS20008
Mini Scoop IS20003 Small Scoop IS20001 Medium Scoop IS20002 Large Scoop IS20004